CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C515A3
Issued Date : 2014.01.15
Revised Date :
Page No. : 1/14
LM78LXXA3/M3 CYStek Product Specification
Low Current Positive Voltage Regulator
LM78LXX  Series

• No External Components Required
• Pb-free package
Ordering Information
Device Output Voltage Tolerance Package Shipping
LM78LXXA3-A-TB-G ±3%
LM78LXXA3-B-TB-G ±5%
2000 pcs / Tape & Box
LM78LXXA3-A-BK-G ±3%
LM78LXXA3-B-BK-G ±5%
TO-92
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package) 1000 pcs/ bag, 10 bags/ box
10boxes/carton
LM78LXXM3-A-T2-G ±3%
LM78LXXM3-B-T2-G ±5%
SOT-89
(Pb-free lead plating and
halogen-free package)
1000 pcs / Tape & Reel
 Environment friendly grade : S for RoHS compliant products, G for RoHS compliant and
green compound products
 Packing spec,  T2 :1000 pcs/tape & reel, 7” reel ; TB : 2000 pcs/ tape & box ;
BK: 1000 pcs/bag, 10 bags/box, 10 boxes/carton
Product rank, zero for no rank products
 Product name
CYStech Electronics Corp.
Spec. No. : C515A3
Issued Date : 2014.01.15
Revised Date :
Page No. : 2/14
LM78LXXA3/M3 CYStek Product Specification
Outlines
Typical Application
Schematic Diagram
TO-92